MICRO SURGERY
INSTRUMENTS
Tel: +44 (0)  121 429 1133/1155  Fax: +44 (0)  121 429 4983  Email : in fo@merc iansurg ica l .com
1
VESSEL DILATORS
Vessel Dilator Angled
● 11cm/41/4” length
● Tips 0.2mm Ø

● Sterile Packed in boxes of 12 pieces
Ordering details:
COLOUR ordering code
Yellow VB2
Green VB3
Blue VB4
Tel: +44 (0)  121 429 1133/1155  Fax: +44 (0)  121 429 4983  Email : in fo@merc iansurg ica l .com
10
CLAMP SIZE
B -1
0.4 - 1.0mm
B - 2
0.6 - 1.5mm
B - 3
1.0 - 2.25mm
HD - S
1.5 - 3.5mm
00396 V
00397 A
00398 V
00399 A
00400 V
00401 A
00325
CLAMP SIZE
ABB - 11
0.4 - 1.0mm
ABB - 2 2
0.6 - 1.5mm
ABB - 3 3
1.0 - 2.25mm
HD - D
1.5 - 3.5mm
00414 V
00415 A
00416 V
00417 A
00418 V
00419 A
00326
ACLAND® MICRO CLAMPS
RD - S
2.0 - 5.0mm
00286 RD - D
2.0 - 5.0mm
00287
● Light and compact design
● Extremely durable
● A unique gripping surface
● Smooth sliding bar action
on all approximator clamps
● Clamp profile with parallel
sided jaws
● Matt or black finish
“A” or “V” Pattern?
Throughout the series, the “V” pattern is the all-purpose clamp, commonly used on
all veins, and almost all arteries. The “A” pattern, available in all sizes, is designed
for exceptionally thick-walled vessels and slippery arteries. The slight incurve of the
tips of the “A” pattern jaw provides extra security against slippage.
CLAMP SIZE
ABB -1
0.4 - 1.0mm
ABB - 2
0.6 - 1.5mm
ABB - 3
1.0 - 2.25mm
00408 V
00409 A
00410 V
00411 A
00412 V
00413 A
SINGLE CLAMPS DOUBLE APPROXIMATING CLAMPS DOUBLE CLAMPS WITH FRAME